	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  8 > 8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A
	8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 125A 80VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 123.82000 (This price is for reference only)
		 8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
10-00420 Tensility International Corp  CBL ASSY MINI DIN MALE 6' 4POS
1925581500 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
A9AAT-1403F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFE14T/AF14/AFE14T
0151680768 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 9 CKTS LGT 51
0151660274 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 26 CKTS LGT 51
0151680755 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 7 CKTS LGT 152
0982670842 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT152 TYPE D 15POS
0210490276 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .305M 20POS
N201-001-WH Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M WHITE 1'
650-00FTP-GN-00100 CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CABLE FTP
10110818-5035LF FCI  24AWG SFP+CABLE ASSY
40-036-208 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 40POS
3023025-03M Qualtek  CABLE USB 3.0 A TO A 9.84'
6422 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 11PR 22AWG SLATE 1000'
01311.44.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/3 SJOOW 2500'
MTP1S-E10-C Panduit Corp  MULTIPLE TIE PLATE
PLWP1.5I-D Panduit Corp  TIE WING PUSH MOUNT INT NAT 6.0"
151-00367 HellermannTyton  AUTO HARNESS CLIPS .79"
VTA-2-Q Panduit Corp  2 BOLT CONN BRONZE TIN-PLATED 4/
H150X025H1T Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
PCL037-J Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER J
170-03126 HellermannTyton  1/2" SPLITWRAP BRAIDED SLEEVING
FRTR4X4OR Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT 3SIDE BRC TRUMPET
UPGF66-30513-23 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0914293 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 3A 250VAC 65VDC
KRP-C-700SP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 700A 600V T-LAG CLASS L
HKP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 30A PNL MNT
3402.0013.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2.5A 63V FAST-ACT SMD
0230001.DRT1SW Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1A SLO 2AG INDCT AXL T/R
5HFP 100 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 250V FAST AXIAL 5HFP
1210L110WR Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 6V 1.10A SMD 1210
SMBJ51E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 51VWM 91.1VC SMBJ
1N6367 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 12VWM 17.1VC DO13
MXSMCJ22CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO214AB
MXSMBJ2K5.0 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 7.6VC DO215AA
TPSMP36HE3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 29.1VWM 52VC DO220AA
SMAJ8.5CHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 15.9VC SMA
V430ZC05PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 387V 400A DISC 5MM
V480LS80CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 670V 10KA DISC 20MM
B72214S421K551 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 612V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A  keywords
	    	8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A
	8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A  E-T-A
	8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A  pdf
	8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A  datasheet
	8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A  price
	8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A  distributor
	electronic components 8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A
	8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A  Circuit Protection
	8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A  Circuit Breakers
	8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 125A 80VDC
	8345-F01A-U0T1-282013-125A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .